

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITON No.1676 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	16.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take out personal notice on the learned counsel appearing for respondent no.1 before the trial Court and shall file proof of service before the Registry. Post on 30.03.2026. Interim order earlier granted is extended for a further period of four (04) weeks. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--